
BASKETBALL VOLUNTEERS 2021-2022 

Game Date, Teams 
Time 

Concessions (2) Clean-up Clock 

Tuesday, January 4 
8G, 8B  vs. St. Peters, 6pm 

Andrea McKinley Jami Stuckwisch 
Derick Stuckwisch 

 

Monday, January 10 
5B, 6B vs. St Mary’s, 6pm 

Lindsay Fleetwood 
Bethany Brewster 

Jamie Brown Jade Peters 

Tuesday, January 11 
5G, 5B  vs. Immanuel, 6pm 

 Brianna Spray 
Wes Spray 

 

Thursday, January 13 
5G (2 games) vs. BCES, 6pm 

   

Monday, January 17 
4B, 6G vs. Columbus Hawks, 6pm 

Janet Kiewit 
Mark Kiewit 

Ashley Burcham 
Jessica Kellermeier 

Ben Brewster 

Tuesday, January 18 
7B, 8B vs. Immanuel, 6pm 

   
 

Thursday, January 20 
7G, 8G  vs. LCIS, 6pm 

 Ashley Burcham 
Jena Wessel 

 

Tuesday, January 25 
5G, 8G  vs. Sauers,  6pm 

 Kelly Klosterman 
Matt Klosterman 

 

Friday, January 28  
6B  LIT Tourney  5:30-8:00pm 

   

Saturday, January 29 
6B  LIT Tourney,  8:30am–11am 

   

Saturday, January 29 
6B  LIT Tourney,  11am-1:30pm 

   

Saturday, January 29 
6B  LIT Tourney,   1:30-4:00pm 

    

Saturday, January 29 
6B  LIT Tourney,  4:00-6:30pm 

   

Monday, January 31 
7G, 8G  vs. Oolitic, 6pm 

 Ashley Burcham 
Jena Wessel 

 

Tuesday, February 1 
5B, 7B  vs. Immanuel, 6pm 

Andrea McKinley   

Thursday, February 3 
6G, 8G  vs. St. Vincent, 6pm 

 Amanda Ritter 
Brandon Ritter 

 

    

 


